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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:19pm ET

WESTERN Conference

GREEN Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

V-DOGS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 7-3 1526 1378 1892

DR. PHIL 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 5-5 1570 1436 1944

PHILLYS 49ERS 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 6-4 1371 1460 1643

MASTERBLASTERS 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 2-8 1427 1721 1850

GOLD Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

C.P.s DAWGS 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 6-4 1673 1481 1977

THE ASSASSIN 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 6-4 1425 1386 1890

DOUBLE D'S 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 5-5 1420 1442 1723

ETRADES ENTOURAGE 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 3-7 1512 1513 1875

Total Points
C.P.s DAWGS 1977

DR. PHIL 1944

V-DOGS 1892

THE ASSASSIN 1890

ETRADES ENTOURAGE 1875

MASTERBLASTERS 1850

DOUBLE D'S 1723

PHILLYS 49ERS 1643
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EASTERN Conference

RED Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

D-Squad 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 5-5 1733 1488 2107

JIMMYS PACKERS 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 1454 1542 1920

GRIDIRON GANG 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 5-5 1463 1427 1843

WFT 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 3-7 1294 1502 1535

BLACK Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE PEACEMAKERS 12 2 0 0.857 5-1 9-1 1734 1264 2118

BOSSLADY 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 4-6 1354 1498 1684

HOOSIER BOYS 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-5 1270 1496 1545

POWER&GLORY &#127942;&#127942;5 9 0 0.357 3-3 4-6 1320 1512 1710

Total Points
THE PEACEMAKERS 2118

D-Squad 2107

JIMMYS PACKERS 1920

GRIDIRON GANG 1843

POWER&GLORY &#127942;&#127942; 1710

BOSSLADY 1684

HOOSIER BOYS 1545

WFT 1535
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SOUTHERN Conference

PURPLE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

FREES DOLPHINS 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 7-3 1455 1270 1807

RAP DIRTY 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 6-4 1555 1449 1868

DARRYLS COWBOYS 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 6-4 1416 1514 1678

SERIAL WINNER 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 2-8 1184 1480 1528

ORANGE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

D-RAYS DYNAMITES 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 8-2 1787 1360 2221

SUTTON DEATH 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 1409 1433 1812

BOYLES BOYS 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 3-7 1262 1397 1580

DAWG POUND 4 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 3-7 1362 1601 1717

Total Points
D-RAYS DYNAMITES 2221

RAP DIRTY 1868

SUTTON DEATH 1812

FREES DOLPHINS 1807

DAWG POUND 4 1717

DARRYLS COWBOYS 1678

BOYLES BOYS 1580

SERIAL WINNER 1528
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NORTHERN Conference

WHITE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DaleyDouble 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 6-4 1360 1399 1618

TONYS TIGERS 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 4-6 1477 1340 1947

PC Function 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 4-6 1275 1350 1520

Unrecoverable 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 4-6 1335 1392 1682

BLUE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CLASSIC MEN 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 6-4 1649 1412 2029

Ts SAINTS 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 7-3 1412 1377 1783

PLAYMAKERS 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 6-4 1406 1546 1679

CALI-NOIZ 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 3-7 1425 1449 1770

Total Points
CLASSIC MEN 2029

TONYS TIGERS 1947

Ts SAINTS 1783

CALI-NOIZ 1770

Unrecoverable 1682

PLAYMAKERS 1679

DaleyDouble 1618

PC Function 1520
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